
 

SNOQUALMIE ARTS COMMISSION 2019 

AGENDA 
MONDAY, JULY 8TH  

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM  

City Hall Conference Room, 2nd Floor 

38767 SE River Street, Snoqualmie, WA  98065  
This is an open, public meeting. Please call City Hall for additional information. 

Committee Members Position Email Present 

1. Sally Rackets  Co-Chair SRackets@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us  

2. David Levesque Previously held by Monica Santana DLevesque@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us  

3. Lorrie Wilson  LWilson@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us  

4. Patricia Tamburini  patricia.tamburini@comcast.net  

5. Sam Insalaco Previously held by Gayll Morrison SInsalaco@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us  

6. Brian Hurley Previously held by Amy Friedman BHurley@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us   

7. Sally Mayo Co-Chair SMayo@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us  

–  Peggy Shephard     Council Liaison pshephard@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us   

–  Nicole Sanders     Staff nsanders@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us  

–  Gloria McNeely      Honorary Life Member  gmmcneely@hotmail.com  

Notes: Quorum reached at four members. Agenda amendments must be approved by the Chair. 

A. CALL TO ORDER          5:30  

1. Citizen Comments  
2. Review & Approval of SAC June 10th meeting minutes* 

 

B. DISCUSSION ITEMS 

1. Burhans Art Reception, 6/19 Report   Sally R., Staff 

2. SAC 2019: Calendar Items          

 FFAAWW 6/28 Report     Sally R., Sally M. 

 Finally Friday Art & Wine Walks   Sally R., Sally M.    6:00 

o Feedback 

o Wine Glasses  

o Large Signs & Banners 

o Totes 

3. Railroad Days          6:30 

 Kids Paint Junction     

o Amy Friedman coverage   Staff 

 Plein Air      

o Poster & Postcard    Staff 

 Three Interactive Things   Commission of the Whole 

4. Remaining Items           

 City Hall Lobby Art Rotation   Sally M.      6:50 

 SAC City Email addresses   Staff   
*Asterisks denote possible action items.  

ITEMS IN FUTURE QUEUE: 
4Culture Grant  Elections  FFAAWW Flyers, social media  Streetlight Banner Program  

C. ADJOURN   –          7:00 

NEXT MEETING:  Monday, August 12th, 5:30 pm- 7:00 pm, 2nd Floor Conference Room, City Hall 
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